® Departure on 02/07/2025 between 6:30 and 20:00

0

Timetable

Urfé &
Nice
Raimbaldi / Lepante

&

Nice

Gare Thiers / Médecin
&

Nice

Gare Thiers &
Nice

Gare Thiers / Poste
Nice

Thiers / Gambetta
Nice

Tzaréwitch /
Gambetta &

Nice

Les Cliniques &

Nice

Tzaréwitch &
Nice

Chateauneuf
Nice

Clair de Lune

Nice

Beau Site &

Nice

Institution Sourds et
Muets

Nice

Evelins

Nice

Emmanuel
Nice

Paradis
Nice

Balcons Parc Impérial
Nice

6:30

6:31

6:32

6:34

6:35

6:37

6:37

6:38

6:39

6:39

6:40

6:41

6:42

6:43

6:43

6:44

6:45

7:00

7:02

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:04

7:05

7:06

7:07

7:08

7:08

7:09

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:24

775

72/

7:27

7:28

7:29

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:32

7:33

7:33

7:35

7:37

7:45

7:46

7:48

7:50

785

7:54

7:55

7:57

7:58

7:59

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:04

8:06

8:08

8:29

8:45

8:46

8:48

8:50

8:51

8:54

8:55

8:57

8:58

8:59

9:00

9:02

9:03

9:04

9:04

9:05

9:07

915

9:16

9:18

9:20

9:21

9:23

9:24

9:26

9:27

9:28

9:29

9:30

9:31

9:32

9:32

9:33

9:35

9:45

9:46

9:48

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:02

10:03

10:05

10:15

10:16

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:23

10:24

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:35

10:45

10:46

10:48

10:50

10:51

10:53

10:54

10:56

10:57

10:58

10:59

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:02

11:04

11:05

11:15

11:16

11:18

11:20

11:21

11:24

11:25

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:34

11:36

11:37

11:45

11:46

11:48

11:50

11:51

11:54

11:55

11:57

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:04

12:06

12:07

12:15

12:16

12:18

12:20

12:21

12:24

12:25

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:34

12:36

12:37

12:45

12:46

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:58

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:03

13:05

13:06

13:15

13:16

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:33

13:35

13:36

13:45

13:46

13:48

13:50

13:51

13:54

13:55

13:56

13:57

13:58

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:03

14:05

14:06

14:15

14:16

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:33

14:35

14:36

14:45

14:46

14:48

14:50

14:51

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:57

14:58

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:03

15:05

15:06

153115

15:16

15:18

15:20

15:21

15:24

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:30

15:31

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:35

15:37

15:38

15:45

15:46

15:48

15:50

15:51

15:54

15:56

15:57

15:58

16:00

16:01

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:05

16:07

16:08

16:15

16:16

16:19

16:21

16:22

16:26

16:27

16:29

16:31

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:37

16:38

16:38

16:40

16:41

16:45

16:46

16:49

16:51

16:52

16:56

16:57

16:59

17:01

17:02

17:04

17:05

17:.07

17:08

17:08

17:10

17:12

17:15

17:16

17:19

17:21

17:22

17:26

17:28

17:30

17:31

17:33

17:35

17:36

17:38

17:39

17:39

17:41

17:43

17:45

17:46

17:49

17:51

17:52

17:56

17:58

18:00

18:01

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:08

18:09

18:09

18:11

18:13

18:15

18:16

18:19

18:21

18:22

18:26

18:28

18:30

18:31

18:33

18:35

18:36

18:38

18:39

18:39

18:41

18:42



Lou Castel
Nice

Le Piol / Saint-Pierre
Nice

Le Perchoir
Nice

Mistinguette

Nice

Le Mas Saint-Pierre
Nice

Les Oliviers
Nice

Maternelle

Nice

Escalier / Saint-Pierre
Nice
Saint-Pierre-de-Féric
&

Nice

Charmettes

Nice

Boulangerie / Oliviers
Nice

Petit Saint-Pierre
Nice

La Costiére
Nice

Le Plateau

Nice

Les Cougourdons
Nice

Hameaux de Saint-
Pancrace

Nice

Les Crétes / Oliviers

Nice

Mont des Cigales
Nice

Les Restaurants &
Nice

Le Génie
Nice

Saint-Pancrace &
Nice

6:46

6:47

6:47

6:48

6:48

6:49

6:49

6:50

6:51

6:51

6:52

6:52

6:53

6:54

6:55

6:55

6:56

6:56

6:56

6:57

7:21

7:22

7.2

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:41

7:41

7:42

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:48

7:49

7:50

7:50

7:50

7:51

o.no

8:09

8:10

8:11

8:12

8:12

8:13

8:13

8:14

8:15

8:16

8:16

8:17

8:18

8:19

8:19

8:20

8:21

8:21

8:21

8:22

0.20

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:42

8:43

8:43

8:44

8:45

8:46

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:49

8:49

8:51

o0.n7

9:08

9:09

9:09

9:10

9:11

9:12

9:13

9:14

9:16

9:17

9:18

9:19

Q.25

9:36

9:37

9:37

9:38

9:38

9:39

9:39

9:40

9:41

9:41

9:42

9:42

9:43

9:44

9:45

9:45

9:46

9:46

9:46

9:47

1N.NE

10:06

10:07

10:07

10:08

10:08

10:09

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:11

10:12

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:15

10:15

10:16

10:16

10:16

10:17

an.2c

10:36

10:37

10:37

10:38

10:38

10:39

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:41

10:42

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:45

10:46

10:46

10:46

10:47

11.nz

11:07

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:09

11:10

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:12

11:13

11:13

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:16

11:17

11:17

11:17

11:18

11.20

11:39

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:41

11:42

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:44

11:45

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:48

11:49

11:49

11:49

11:50

19.no0

12:09

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:11

12:12

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:14

12:15

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:18

12:19

12:19

12:19

12:20

19.20

12:39

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:41

12:42

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:44

12:45

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:48

12:49

12:49

12:49

12:50

192.n7

13:08

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:10

13:11

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:13

13:14

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:17

13:18

13:18

13:18

13:19

1997

13:38

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:40

13:41

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:43

13:44

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:47

13:48

13:48

13:48

13:49

14.n7

14:08

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:10

14:11

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:13

14:14

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:17

14:18

14:18

14:18

14:19

14.27

14:38

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:40

14:41

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:43

14:44

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:47

14:48

14:48

14:48

14:49

1£.n7

15:08

15:08

15:09

15:10

15:10

15:11

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:13

15:14

15:14

1534115

15:16

15:17

15:17

15:18

15:18

15:18

15:19

1E£.20

15:40

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:42

15:43

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:45

15:46

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:49

15:50

15:50

15:50

15:51

14.n0

16:10

16:10

16:11

16:12

16:12

16:13

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:19

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:21

16:21

16:22

1£4£.10

16:43

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:45

16:46

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:54

16:54

16:55

17.49

17:13

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:16

17:17

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:23

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:26

17.492

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:47

17:48

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:54

17:54

17:55

17:56

17:56

17:56

17:57

10.12

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:17

18:18

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:26

18:26

18:27

10.42

18:44

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:46

18:47

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:50

18:50

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:55

18:55

18:56






