

## ① Departure on 09/24/2025 between 6:30 and 20:00

## Timetable

	Timetable																									
9	Urfé के Nice	6:30	6:55	7:20	7:45	8:15	8:45	9:15	9:45	10:15	10:45	11:15	11:45	12:15	12:45	13:15	13:45	14:15	14:45	15:15	15:45	16:15	16:45	17:15	17:45	18:15
0	Raimbaldi / Lepante क्षे Nice	6:31	6:56	7:21	7:46	8:16	8:46	9:16	9:46	10:16	10:46	11:16	11:46	12:16	12:46	13:16	13:46	14:16	14:46	15:16	15:46	16:16	16:46	17:16	17:46	18:16
0	Gare Thiers / Médecin के Nice	6:32	6:57	7:22	7:48	8:18	8:48	9:18	9:48	10:18	10:48	11:18	11:48	12:19	12:49	13:19	13:48	14:18	14:48	15:18	15:49	16:19	16:49	17:19	17:49	18:19
0	Gare Thiers க் Nice	6:34	6:59	7:24	7:50	8:20	8:50	9:20	9:50	10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:21	12:51	13:21	13:50	14:20	14:50	15:20	15:51	16:21	16:51	17:21	17:51	18:21
0	Gare Thiers / Poste Nice	6:35	7:00	7:25	7:51	8:21	8:51	9:21	9:51	10:21	10:51	11:21	11:51	12:22	12:52	13:22	13:51	14:21	14:51	15:21	15:52	16:22	16:52	17:22	17:52	18:22
0	Thiers / Gambetta Nice	6:36	7:01	7:27	7:54	8:24	8:54	9:23	9:53	10:23	10:53	11:23	11:53	12:24	12:54	13:24	13:53	14:23	14:53	15:23	15:55	16:25	16:55	17:25	17:55	18:25
0	Tzaréwitch / Gambetta ਫ਼ੇ Nice	6:36	7:02	7:28	7:54	8:24	8:54	9:24	9:54	10:24	10:54	11:24	11:54	12:25	12:55	13:25	13:54	14:24	14:54	15:24	15:56	16:26	16:56	17:26	17:56	18:26
0	Les Cliniques के Nice	6:37	7:03	7:29	7:56	8:26	8:56	9:25	9:55	10:25	10:55	11:25	11:55	12:26	12:56	13:26	13:55	14:25	14:55	15:25	15:57	16:27	16:57	17:27	17:57	18:27
þ	Tzaréwitch & Nice	6:38	7:03	7:29	7:57	8:27	8:57	9:25	9:55	10:25	10:55	11:26	11:56	12:27	12:57	13:27	13:56	14:26	14:56	15:26	15:58	16:28	16:58	17:28	17:58	18:28
0	<b>Châteauneuf</b> Nice	6:38	7:04	7:30	7:58	8:28	8:58	9:26	9:56	10:26	10:56	11:27	11:57	12:28	12:58	13:28	13:57	14:27	14:57	15:27	15:59	16:29	16:59	17:29	17:59	18:29
0	<b>Clair de Lune</b> Nice	6:39	7:05	7:31	7:59	8:29	8:59	9:27	9:57	10:27	10:57	11:28	11:58	12:29	12:59	13:29	13:58	14:28	14:58	15:28	16:01	16:31	17:01	17:31	18:01	18:31
0	Beau Site க் Nice	6:39	7:05	7:32	8:00	8:30	9:00	9:28	9:58	10:28	10:58	11:29	11:59	12:30	13:00	13:30	13:59	14:29	14:59	15:29	16:02	16:32	17:02	17:32	18:02	18:32
0	Institution Sourds et Muets Nice	6:40	7:06	7:33	8:01	8:31	9:01	9:29	9:59	10:29	10:59	11:30	12:00	12:31	13:01	13:31	14:00	14:30	15:00	15:30	16:03	16:33	17:03	17:33	18:03	18:33
o	<b>Evelins</b> Nice	6:41	7:07	7:34	8:02	8:32	9:02	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:31	12:01	12:32	13:02	13:32	14:01	14:31	15:01	15:31	16:04	16:34	17:04	17:34	18:04	18:34
0	<b>Emmanuel</b> Nice	6:41	7:07	7:34	8:02	8:32	9:02	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:31	12:01	12:32	13:02	13:32	14:01	14:31	15:01	15:31	16:04	16:34	17:04	17:34	18:04	18:34
0	<b>Paradis</b> Nice	6:42	7:08	7:36	8:04	8:34	9:04	9:32	10:02	10:32	11:02	11:33	12:03	12:34	13:04	13:34	14:03	14:33	15:03	15:33	16:06	16:36	17:06	17:36	18:06	18:36
9		6:44	7:10	7:38	8:06	8:36	9:05	9:33	10:03	10:34	11:04	11:35	12:05	12:36	13:06	13:36	14:05	14:35	15:05	15:35	16:08	16:38	17:08	17:38	18:08	18:38

	Balcons Parc Impérial Nice																									
0	<b>Lou Castel</b> Nice	6:44	7:10	7:38	8:06	8:36	9:06	9:34	10:04	10:34	11:04	11:35	12:05	12:36	13:06	13:36	14:05	14:35	15:05	15:35	16:08	16:38	17:09	17:39	18:08	18:38
0	<b>Le Piol / Saint-Pierre</b> Nice	6:45	7:11	7:39	8:07	8:37	9:07	9:35	10:05	10:35	11:05	11:36	12:06	12:37	13:07	13:37	14:06	14:36	15:06	15:36	16:09	16:39	17:10	17:40	18:09	18:39
0	<b>Le Perchoir</b> Nice	6:46	7:12	7:40	8:08	8:38	9:07	9:35	10:05	10:36	11:06	11:37	12:07	12:38	13:08	13:38	14:07	14:37	15:07	15:37	16:10	16:40	17:11	17:41	18:10	18:40
0	<b>Mistinguette</b> Nice	6:46	7:12	7:41	8:09	8:39	9:08	9:36	10:06	10:37	11:07	11:38	12:08	12:39	13:09	13:39	14:08	14:38	15:08	15:38	16:11	16:41	17:11	17:41	18:11	18:41
0	<b>Le Mas Saint-Pierre</b> Nice	6:47	7:13	7:42	8:10	8:40	9:09	9:37	10:07	10:38	11:08	11:39	12:09	12:40	13:10	13:40	14:09	14:39	15:09	15:39	16:12	16:42	17:13	17:43	18:12	18:42
0	<b>Les Oliviers</b> Nice	6:47	7:13	7:42	8:10	8:40	9:09	9:37	10:07	10:38	11:08	11:39	12:09	12:40	13:10	13:40	14:09	14:39	15:09	15:39	16:12	16:42	17:13	17:43	18:12	18:42
0	<b>Maternelle</b> Nice	6:48	7:14	7:43	8:11	8:41	9:10	9:38	10:08	10:39	11:09	11:40	12:10	12:41	13:11	13:41	14:10	14:40	15:10	15:40	16:13	16:43	17:14	17:44	18:13	18:43
0	Escalier / Saint-Pierre Nice	6:48	7:14	7:43	8:11	8:41	9:10	9:38	10:08	10:39	11:09	11:40	12:10	12:41	13:11	13:41	14:10	14:40	15:10	15:40	16:13	16:43	17:14	17:44	18:13	18:43
0	Saint-Pierre-de-Féric க் Nice	6:49	7:15	7:44	8:12	8:42	9:11	9:39	10:09	10:40	11:10	11:41	12:11	12:42	13:12	13:42	14:11	14:41	15:11	15:41	16:14	16:44	17:15	17:45	18:14	18:44
0	Charmettes Nice	6:50	7:16	7:45	8:13	8:43	9:12	9:40	10:10	10:41	11:11	11:42	12:12	12:43	13:13	13:43	14:12	14:42	15:12	15:42	16:15	16:45	17:16	17:46	18:15	18:45
0	<b>Boulangerie / Oliviers</b> Nice	6:50	7:17	7:46	8:14	8:44	9:12	9:40	10:11	10:42	11:12	11:43	12:13	12:44	13:14	13:43	14:12	14:43	15:13	15:43	16:16	16:46	17:17	17:47	18:16	18:46
0	Petit Saint-Pierre Nice	6:51	7:17	7:46	8:14	8:44	9:13	9:41	10:11	10:42	11:12	11:43	12:13	12:44	13:14	13:44	14:13	14:43	15:13	15:43	16:16	16:46	17:17	17:47	18:16	18:46
0	<b>La Costière</b> Nice	6:51	7:18	7:47	8:15	8:45	9:13	9:41	10:12	10:43	11:13	11:44	12:14	12:45	13:15	13:44	14:13	14:44	15:14	15:44	16:17	16:47	17:18	17:48	18:17	18:47
0	<b>Le Plateau</b> Nice	6:52	7:19	7:48	8:16	8:46	9:14	9:42	10:13	10:44	11:14	11:45	12:15	12:46	13:16	13:45	14:14	14:45	15:15	15:45	16:19	16:49	17:20	17:50	18:19	18:49
0	<b>Les Cougourdons</b> Nice	6:53	7:20	7:49	8:17	8:47	9:15	9:43	10:14	10:45	11:15	11:46	12:16	12:47	13:17	13:46	14:15	14:46	15:16	15:46	16:19	16:49	17:20	17:50	18:19	18:49
0	Hameaux de Saint- Pancrace Nice	6:54	7:20	7:49	8:17	8:47	9:16	9:44	10:14	10:45	11:15	11:46	12:16	12:47	13:17	13:47	14:16	14:46	15:16	15:46	16:20	16:50	17:21	17:51	18:20	18:50
0	<b>Les Crêtes / Oliviers</b> Nice	6:54	7:21	7:50	8:18	8:48	9:16	9:44	10:15	10:46	11:16	11:47	12:17	12:48	13:18	13:47	14:16	14:47	15:17	15:47	16:21	16:51	17:22	17:52	18:21	18:51
0	Mont des Cigales Nice	6:55	7:22	7:51	8:19	8:49	9:17	9:45	10:16	10:47	11:17	11:48	12:18	12:49	13:19	13:48	14:17	14:48	15:18	15:48	16:22	16:52	17:23	17:53	18:22	18:52
0	Les Restaurants &	6:55	7:22	7:51	8:19	8:49	9:17	9:45	10:16	10:47	11:17	11:48	12:18	12:49	13:19	13:48	14:17	14:48	15:18	15:48	16:22	16:52	17:23	17:53	18:22	18:52
0	<b>Le Génie</b> Nice	6:55	7:22	7:51	8:19	8:49	9:17	9:45	10:16	10:47	11:17	11:48	12:18	12:49	13:19	13:48	14:17	14:48	15:18	15:48	16:22	16:52	17:23	17:53	18:22	18:52
0	Saint-Pancrace &	6:56	7:23	7:52	8:20	8:50	9:18	9:46	10:17	10:48	11:18	11:49	12:19	12:50	13:20	13:49	14:18	14:49	15:19	15:49	16:23	16:53	17:24	17:54	18:23	18:53